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Part No.
BMP-413
CHP-414
CHP-415
CHP-416

Make
BMW
Dodge
Dodge
Jeep

Model

X3

Ram 1500, Ram 2500, Ram 3500
Ram 2500, Ram 3500
Commander, Grand Cherokee

CHP-420 Dodge, Mitsubishi Dakota, Raider
Excursion, F-250 Super Duty, F-350 Super Duty ~ 1999-2010
Excursion, F-250 Super Duty, F-350 Super Duty, ~ 1999-2005

FDP-415
FDP-416

FDP-417
FDP-418

FDP-420
FDP-422
GMP-414
GMP-415

GMP-416

GMP-417
GMP-418

Ford
Ford

Ford, Mercury

Ford, Mazda,
Mercury

Ford
Ford
Cadillac
Chevrolet, GMC

Chevrolet, GMC

Chevrolet, GMC
Chevrolet, GMC

F-450 Super Duty, F-550 Super Duty

IMPROVING OE
QUALITY BY DESIGN

Below is a List of New Numbers Available:

Years
2004-2006
2003-2009
1996-2002
2007-2010
2006-2009

Explorer, Explorer Sport Trac, Mountaineer 2006-2010
B3000, B400O, Explorer, Explorer Sport Trac, 1997-2010
Mountaineer, Ranger

F-250 Super Duty, F-350 Super Duty 1999-2001
F-350 Super Duty 2002
CTS, SRX, STS 2004-2014

Avalanche 1500, Sierra 1500, Sierra 1500 Classic, 1999-2007
Silverado 1500, Silverado 1500 Classic,
Suburban 1500, Tahoe, Yukon, Yukon XL 1500

Sierra 2500 HD, Sierra 3500 HD,

2011-2016

Silverado 2500 HD, Silverado 3500 HD

Astro, Safari
K1500, K1500 Suburban

Contact your local TrakMotive Sales Representative
or our Customer Service Department for more details.

United States Distribution Center

Advanced Innovative Technology Corp.,
1675 West Park Ave., Redlands, CA 92373

800.567.1608

Canadian Distribution Center
AIT Automotive Canada Inc.,

939 Pantfera Drive, Mississauga, ON L4W 2R9

905.282.1120

1999-2003
1988-1999

Stay up to date on
Facebook, Instagram
Twitter & Linkedin

As the Indusiry Leader We Are Proud to

Infroduce 16 New Drive Shaft Assemblies
Providing Over 5 Million Application Opportunities

TrakMotive remains vigilant in the continuous expansion of new applications fo maximize sales opportunities and
drive steady growth for customers. With the introduction of 16 new numbers, our New Drive Shaft Assembly
program has expanded to over 475 sku’s, covering 69 million sales opportunities®. (*vio Estimated Data)

Location
Rear
Front
Front
Front
Rear
Front
Front

Cadillac CTS

Ford F-250
Front

Front

Rear
Rear
Front

Front GMC Sierra

Front

Rear

Rear Ram 1500

We’ve Got You Covered!
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